23000	217426
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	(4) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/26/2401023004 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 2024 MAY -7 PM 4:03 SECRETWRY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FL
Office Use Only	

and the second second

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations



The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Charles Strictfland at (941) 274-2124 Name of Person Area Code Davime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

a strange and a second				بر می از می از می مراجع می
			学校 《外配》	
· •	1	1		
	ARTICLE	5 OF AMENDMENT		
	ARTICLES	TO OF ORGANIZATION		
		OF		
_	Late word press (Name of the Limited Linhilly (A Florida	use Washing an	<u>improvemen</u>	+5
	(A Florida	Limited Liability Company)	<u>sord1.</u>)	
The Articles of Organi:	ization for this Limited Liability Co	mpany were filed on Lakemod	pressure washing and assign	ed
trona document num		·	_	
	mitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name,	enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company here:		•
	nguishable and contain the words "Limit	Quantum	Pools LL	- C
		ed Liability Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L	. C."
	Tices address, if applicable:			·
arrincipal office addres	<u>SS MUST BE A STREET ADDRI</u>	<u></u>		<u> </u>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~
	y ist			2
·	iress, if applicable:		SECR	
Enter new malling add	dress, if applicable: (<i>BE A POST OFFICE BOX</i>)		SECRETAL A	
Enter new malling add			TAL.AHAS	
Enter new malling add <u>(Mailing address MAY</u>	<u>BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		TALL AHASSE	
Enter new malling add <u>(Mailing address MAY</u> B. If amending the reg		office address on our records, <u>er</u>		
Enter new malling add <u>(Mailing address MAY</u> B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new r	BE A POST OFFICE BOX) gistered agent and/or registered registered office address here:	office address on our records, <u>er</u>		
Enter new malling add <u>(Mailing address MAY</u> B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new r	BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	office address on our records, <u>er</u>		
Enter new malling add (Mailing address MAY) B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new r Name of New	BE A POST OFFICE BOX) gistered agent and/or registered registered office address here:		nter the name of Randy r	
Enter new malling add (Mailing address MAY) B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new r Name of New	BE A POST OFFICE BOX) gistered agent and/or registered registered office address here: Registered Agent:	office address on our records, <u>er</u> Enter Florida street ad	iter the name of a new r	
Enter new malling add (Mailing address MAY) B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new r Name of New	BE A POST OFFICE BOX) gistered agent and/or registered registered office address here: Registered Agent:		nter the name of Randy r	

1215-2-

52.44

3. Repting to a string of the string to be a string to be

6.6

To a North Charles

いた ふくたんす

「「「「「「「「「「「「「」」」」」「「「「「」」」」」」」

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this docume being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ،	
D. If a	mending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
-	
-	
-	
_	
-	
-	
-	
-	
R Effectiv	ve date, if other than the date of filing:
(if an effe <u>Note</u> : 1	(optional) cive date is listed, the date on thing:
If the record record is filed	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the 1.
Dated	January 17, 2024
	January 17, 2024. Charles Street
	Signature of a memoer of autoorized representative of a member
	Charles Strictland Typed or printed name of signice

Filing Fee: \$25.00